MULA EDUCATION SOCIETY' SONAI, TAL - NEWASA, DIST - AHMEDNAGAR
ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE SONAI
sonai
Provisional Exam Performance Report/Examination Ledger (NEW Ordinance Rules) Page 1 of 16
Class: F.Y.BSC.Date: Exam: Annual-Mar/Apr Held On: Mar-2020
1
HIGHER SECOND
CLASS

Sub. 12
Sub. 08 Sub. 09
Sub. 11 Sub. 14Sub. 13Exam Seat No.
S.C. Prct. Int. Ext. Tot.S.C. Prct. Int. Ext. Tot.S.C. Prct. Int. Ext. Tot.S.C. Prct. Int. Ext. Tot.
Mother's Name Sub. 15
Eligibility No.
AGHAV AKASH KAILAS P71110 P71120 P71130 P71220
P71230 P71310 - 01 01 2FF- 10 42 52
- 08 10 18FF- 16 44 60- 00 40 40- 03 38 41
P71320 P71330 P71410- - -14 AA03 11 52 4014FF 66 40$
P71210 - 08 11 19FF
SANGITA 20301
P71420 P71430 P19990- - -18 16 -34 54 B52 70 B
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 474 39.50%Result: FAIL A.T.K.T. Current Ordinance:
AINAR YOGESH ASHOK P71310 P71320 P71330 P71420
P71430 P71510 - 08 35 43- 14 51 65
- 08 32 40- 12 47 59- 10 32 42- 06 PC 6FF
P71520 P71530 P71810- - -17 1208 32 69 4840 86 60
P71410 - 18 36 54
MANISHA 20302

S.C. Prct. Int. Ext. Tot.S.C. Prct. Int. Ext. Tot.S.C. Prct. Int. Ext. Tot.S.C. Prct. Int. Ext. Tot.
Mother's Name Sub. 15
Eligibility No.
BHAGWAT ONKAR MANOHAR P71310 P71320 P71330 P71420
P71430 P71510 - 14 52 66- 15 54 69
- 18 45 63- 08 43 51- 06 05 11FF- 09 37 46
P71520 P71530 P71810- - -17 1015 42 62 4757 79 57
P71410 - 11 32 43
PUSHPA 20307
P71820 P71830 P19990- - -16 08 -53 32 B69 40 B12017253738
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 651 54.25%Result: FAIL A.T.K.T. Current Ordinance:
BHOGE AKASH SUBHASH P71310 P71320 P71330 P71420
P71430 P71510 - 10 34 44- 16 51 67
- 08 38 46- 09 46 55- 09 11 20FF- 00 06 6FF
P71520 P71530 P71810- - -10 0810 35 50 3445 60 42
P71410 - 09 32 41
BHOGE MANDABAI SUBHASH 20308
P71820 P71830 P19990- - -01 14 -43 44 A44 58 A
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 528 44.00%Result: FAIL A.T.K.T. Current Ordinance:
BHUSARI ABHAY RAOSAHEB P71310 P71320 P71330 P71420

P71210 - 12 32 44
MANDAKINI 20316
P71420 P71430 P19990- - -12 12 -53 47 B65 59 B
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 573 47.75%Result: FAIL A.T.K.T. Current Ordinance:
DARANDALE VAIBHAV SUNIL P71310 P71320 P71330 P71420
P71430 P71510 - 08 36 44- 12 44 56
- 09 32 41- 14 54 68- 05 19 24FF- 05 35 40
P71520 P71530 P71810- - -16 1111 60 69 3271 85 43
P71410 - 16 42 58
ANITA 20318
P71820 P71830 P19990- - -13 17 -45 60 A58 77 A
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 665 55.42%Result: FAIL A.T.K.T. Current Ordinance:
DARKUNDE SHUBHAM BALASAHEB P71110 P71120 P71130 P71220
P71230 P71310 - 08 21 29FF- 17 64 81
- 12 51 63- 15 41 56- 01 40 41- 03 37 40$
P71320 P71330 P71410- - -12 1308 32 50 3240 62 45
P71210 - 08 36 44
SHASHIKALA 20319
P71420 P71430 P19990- - -10 15 -48 51 B+58 66 B+
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 625 52.08%Result: FAIL A.T.K.T. Current Ordinance:

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 630 52.50%Result: FAIL A.T.K.T. Current Ordinance:
DHAKTODE NIKETAN DIGAMBAR P71310 P71320 P71330 P71420
P71430 P71510 - 15 46 61- 15 40 55
- 15 36 51- 15 57 72- 11 33 44- 13 15 28FF
P71520 P71530 P71810- - -20 1114 32 74 3446 94 45
P71410 - 16 39 55
CHANDRAKALA 20321
P71820 P71830 P19990- - -13 17 -55 61 A+68 78 A+
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 697 58.08%Result: FAIL A.T.K.T. Current Ordinance:
DHALE SAGAR ASHOK P71310 P71320 P71330 P71420
P71430 P71510 - 12 55 67- 16 50 66
- 14 34 48- 14 47 61- 10 21 31FF- 10 02 12FF
P71520 P71530 P71810- - -20 1211 39 77 3650 97 48
P71410 - 16 47 63
RANJANA 20322
P71820 P71830 P19990- - -13 16 -58 66 A71 82 A
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 696 58.00%Result: FAIL A.T.K.T. Current Ordinance:
DHERE ABHIJEET GORAKSHANATH P71310 P71320 P71330 P71420
P71430 P71510 - 18 32 50- 12 39 51
- 15 47 62- 14 54 68- 09 33 42- 10 43 53

SAVITA 20334
P71520 P71530 P19990- - -13 20 -43 70 A56 90 A
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 650 54.17%Result: FAIL A.T.K.T. Current Ordinance:
GADEKAR PRAVIN DILIP P71310 P71320 P71330 P71420
P71430 P71510 - 13 32 45- 15 53 68
- 09 32 41- 15 54 69- 12 27 39FF- 10 PC 10FF
P71520 P71530 P71810- - -19 1013 50 65 3863 84 48
P71410 - 16 32 48
MANDA 20335
P71820 P71830 P19990- - -15 16 -57 65 B72 81 B
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 668 55.67%Result: FAIL A.T.K.T. Current Ordinance:
GAIKAWAD PAPPU BALASAHEB P71210 P71220 P71230 P71320
P71330 P71410 - 16 32 48- 16 61 77
- 06 09 15FF- 17 48 65- 09 42 51- 14 32 46
P71420 P71430 P71510- - -17 0911 33 60 3244 77 41
P71310 - 04 27 31FF
LATA 20336
P71520 P71530 P19990- - -08 15 -38 67 A46 82 A
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 623 51.92%Result: FAIL A.T.K.T. Current Ordinance:
GAIKE VAISHALI DNYANESHWAR P71310 P71320 P71330 P71420

Student's Name Sub. 05Sub. 01
Int. Ext. Tot.Prct.
Sub. 02
Sub. 07
Sub. 03 Sub. 04
Sub. 06
S.C.
Sub. 10
Sub. 12
Sub. 08 Sub. 09
Sub. 11 Sub. 14Sub. 13Exam Seat No.
S.C. Prct. Int. Ext. Tot.S.C. Prct. Int. Ext. Tot.S.C. Prct. Int. Ext. Tot.S.C. Prct. Int. Ext. Tot.
Mother's Name Sub. 15
Eligibility No.
GANAGE SANDHYA JAALINDAR P71110 P71120 P71130 P71220
P71230 P71310 - 04 08 12FF- 16 58 74
- 16 47 63- 16 35 51- 10 35 45- 12 32 44
P71320 P71330 P71410- - -14 1109 14 51 5323FF 65 64
P71210 - 10 44 54
MANGAL JALINDAR GANAGE 20338
P71420 P71430 P19990- - -11 15 -42 51 A53 66 A
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 614 51.17%Result: FAIL A.T.K.T. Current Ordinance:
GAYDHANE VIKAS BABASAHEB P71210 P71220 P71230 P71320
P71330 P71410 - 14 32 46- 14 52 66
- 09 17 26FF- 16 58 74- 15 43 58- 08 44 52
P71420 P71430 P71510- - -16 1713 40 56 4353 72 60
P71310 - 12 32 44
MEERA 20339
P71520 P71530 P19990- - -11 18 -38 62 A49 80 A
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 680 56.67%Result: FAIL A.T.K.T. Current Ordinance:
GHODAKE KIRAN RAMDAS P71210 P71220 P71230 P71320
P71330 P71410 - 14 38 52- 15 56 71
- 08 14 22FF- 18 60 78- 13 32 45- 14 43 57
P71420 P71430 P71510- - -16 1812 44 54 6656 70 84
P71310 - 08 32 40
MIRA 20340
P71520 P71530 P19990- - -13 18 -34 71 A47 89 A
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 711 59.25%Result: FAIL A.T.K.T. Current Ordinance:
GHORPADE SHRUTI BABASAHEB P71310 P71320 P71330 P71420
P71430 P71510 - 12 32 44- 15 52 67
- 11 32 43- 15 55 70- 08 19 27FF- 04 20 24FF
P71520 P71530 P71810- - -18 1215 52 62 3267 80 44
P71410 - 12 37 49
ARCHANA 20341
P71820 P71830 P19990- - -15 17 -46 62 A61 79 A
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 655 54.58%Result: FAIL A.T.K.T. Current Ordinance:
GHULE MANALI SHARAD P71210 P71220 P71230 P71320
P71330 P71410 - 08 47 55- 15 49 64
- 13 21 34FF- 18 70 88- 18 61 79- 14 49 63
P71420 P71430 P71510- - -17 1415 42 58 5757 75 71
P71310 - 14 32 46
SUNITA 20342
P71520 P71530 P19990- - -18 18 -39 69 B57 87 B
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 776 64.67%Result: FAIL A.T.K.T. Current Ordinance: